Beghelli

Scheda Tecnica

Dati Commerciali e Generali
Tipo Prodotto

Modello

Codice

Descrizione

Codice EAN
Pezzi per Confezione

Caratteristiche Tecniche
Volume [m3]

Classe Isolamento

Tensione [V]

Norme

Accessori

Elplast systems Accessories
20100

CORNIC PLAF LED PANEL
300X1200

8002219729972

10

0.005779

Marchi

Dati aggiornati il 20/09/2021



